
12:28 pm Sun 19 May, 24 Girls Varsity Soccer 2016-2017 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Sat 08/13/2016 TBD VGSOC @ SAC Scrimmage Elmhurst
Tue 08/16/2016 7:00 pm VGSOC v. Blackhawk Christian Kreager Park W (CLHS 6 - Blackhawk Christian 0)
Thu 08/18/2016 7:00 pm VGSOC v. North Side Kreager Park
Sat 08/20/2016 2:00 pm VGSOC v Carroll Carroll High School L (CLHS 0 - Carroll 1)
Tue 08/23/2016 5:30 pm VGSOC @ Northrop Northrop High School L (CLHS 0 - Northrop 2)
Thu 08/25/2016 5:00 pm VGSOC @ Leo Leo Junior/Senior High School W (CLHS 1 - Leo 0)
Wed 08/31/2016 6:45 pm VGSOC v. Huntington North Kreager Park L (CLHS 2 - Huntington North 3)
Fri 09/02/2016 TBD VGSOC @ Bloomington North

Invitational
Bloomington North High School L (CLHS 1 - Terre Haute North Vigo 4)

Sat 09/03/2016 TBD VGSOC @ Bloomington North
Invitational

Bloomington North High School L (CLHS 0 - Jasper 1)
L (CLHS 0 - Evansville Mater Dei 3)

Tue 09/06/2016 6:45 pm VGSOC v. Bishop Dwenger Kreager Park W (CLHS 1 - Bishop Dwenger 0)
Thu 09/08/2016 7:00 pm VGSOC @ Homestead Homestead High School L (CLHS 0 - Homestead 2)
Tue 09/13/2016 5:30 pm VGSOC @ Wayne Wayne High School W (CLHS 6 - Wayne 0)
Thu 09/15/2016 6:45 pm VGSOC v. Canterbury Kreager Park W (CLHS 1 - Canterbury 0)
Sat 09/17/2016 6:45 pm VGSOC @ Goshen Goshen High School L (CLHS 0 - Goshen 3)
Tue 09/20/2016 6:45 pm VGSOC v. South Side Kreager Park W (CLHS 8 - South Side 0)
Thu 09/22/2016 6:45 pm VGSOC v. Bishop Luers Kreager Park W (CLHS 3 - Bishop Luers 1)
Tue 09/27/2016 5:30 pm VGSOC @ Snider Hefner Field W (CLHS 0 - Snider 0 [4-1 PK])
Tue 10/04/2016 7:15 pm VGSOC @ Sectional (v. Huntington

North)
Homestead High School W (CLHS 0 - Huntington North 0 [4-3 PKs])

Thu 10/06/2016 5:30 pm VGSOC @ Sectional Championship (v.
Homestead)

Homestead High School W (CLHS 0 - Homestead 0 [4-3 PKs])

Wed 10/12/2016 7:00 pm VGSOC @ Regional (v. Dekalb) East Noble High School L (CLHS 0 - Dekalb 0 [2-4 PKs])
Sat 10/15/2016 TBD VGSOC @ Regional UNKNOWN
Sat 10/22/2016 TBD VGSOC @ Semi-State UNKNOWN
Sat 10/29/2016 TBD VGSOC @ State UNKNOWN


